BELGIUM

CANADA

FRANCE

GERMANY

HONG KONG
JAPAN

KOREA, REPUBLIC OF
MALDIVES
NETHERLANDS
NEW CALEDONIA
NEW ZEALAND
PAPUA NEW GUINEA
SEYCHELLES
SINGAPORE
SOLOMON ISLANDS
SOUTH AFRICA
SPAIN

SRI LANKA
SWITZERLAND
TIMOR LESTE
UNITED STATES

1530578.55 KGM
380564.1 KGM
12571.98 KGM

1264388.36 KGM
17676.29 KGM
80385.84 KGM

163678.53 KGM
48.82 KGM
1044486.87 KGM
396 KGM
17462.67 KGM
770991.69 KGM
1313.18 KGM
70346.1 KGM
58982.92 KGM
466527.67 KGM
18002.72 KGM
42.3 KGM
28294.98 KGM
720 KGM
70952.25 KGM



BANGLADESH
BANGLADESH
SPAIN
PORTUGAL
RUSSIAN FEDERATION
UNITED STATES
CHINA

BRAZIL

SOUTH AFRICA
POLAND
THAILAND
BELGIUM
SENEGAL
URUGUAY
PAKISTAN
MEXICO
TAIWAN
ARGENTINA
ITALY
GERMANY
ROMANIA
THAILAND
FRANCE

JAPAN

NEW ZEALAND
GREECE

INDIA

VIET NAM
CHINA

NIGERIA
MEXICO
PHILIPPINES
UNITED KINGDOM
KOREA, REPUBLIC OF
MACEDONIA, THE FORMER YUGOSLAV REPUBLIC OF
INDONESIA
TURKEY

INDIA
INDONESIA
BELARUS
HONG KONG

41394 KGM

36 Number of Pieces

406537 KGM
1962584 KGM
12227682 KGM
74990.25 KGM
772748929.7 KGM
156655 KGM
1863163.8 KGM
468405 KGM
31881684.65 KGM
15357 KGM
45070 KGM
930889 KGM
5210620 KGM

60 Number of Pieces

2805075.93 KGM
435192 KGM
4664354 KGM
240299 KGM
119311 KGM
21520 NO
21906 KGM
2019627.85 KGM
152255.8 KGM
78095 KGM

20993 Number of Pieces

5170658.5 KGM

130626.3 Number of Pieces

166683 KGM
483850.75 KGM
174819 KGM
41211 KGM
1720575.29 KGM
354342 KGM
10836610.06 KGM
11146464 KGM
3916640.66 KGM

4737.3 Number of Pieces

329345 KGM
141552 KGM



